Peking House Menu

https://menulist.menu
1441 University Dr Ste G, Burlington, United States Of America
+13365849990 - https:/lwww.pekinghouse-nc.com/

The menu of Peking House from Burlington includes 179 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In the kitchen of Peking House in Burlington,
original Asian spices tasty traditional dishes are prepared, The inventive fusion of different dishes with fresh
and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the visitors - a good example of Asian Fusion. The
versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine always goes down well with visitors.
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Pasta Pollo
SHRIMP BROCCOLI $6.3 KUNG PAO CHICKEN* $5.8
Pizza Special Food
WHITE SAUCE $0.5 STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES W. $8.0
BEAN CURD ’
U Nudel-Reisgerichle
SEAFOOD SOUP $6.3
CHOW MEIN
Main courses
Steak und Spief
CRAB
CHICKEN STEAK $10.3
Pizza - medium @ 30cm
Side Order
FOUR SEASONS $11.0
BROWN RICE $1.8
Salad
GREEN SALAD $3.0 ? u T
BEEF W. BROCCOLI $6.3
Side dishes Mari
MIXED VEGETABLES
KUNG PAO SHRIMP* $6.3
Starters & Salads 3
FRENCH FRIES $2.3
2 LITER SODA $3.0
Side Orders
, Tried Rice & Noodles
SAUTEED FRESH BROCCOLI $5.3
LO MEIN
Specialties
Rice Noodles
WALNUT SHRIMP $11.3
CHICKEN OR PORK MEI FUN $8.0
Drinks
Fast Eats
BOTTLE SODA $1.5

EGG FOO YOUNG



Peking House Menu

Chefs Speciality

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU* $8.0
(] (]

Chicken Wings Specials

CHICKEN WINGS SPECIALS $3.0

(} t [ ] l.

CHICKEN SCALLOPS $10.5
[ ] (]

Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)

VEGETABLE MEI FUN $8.0

HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN $8.5

Jade Garden Chef's
Signature

PERFECT MATCH $10.3
Hibachi Combo

STEAK SHRIMP $11.0
Combination Special

CHICKEN SHRIMP $10.5
Moo Shu

MOO SHU HOUSE SPECIAL $9.6

fippetizer Trom itchen

CRAB RANGOON (6) $4.3

tipps

FRIED SCALLOPS (8) $5.3
Tried Rice (dinner)

BEEF OR SHRIMP FRIED RICE $5.3
Combination Plates

SHRIMP OR CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS

Fried Specialfies

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (6) $5.3

Mei Tun

BEEF OR SHRIMP MEI FUN $8.3

Combination Platier

PEPPER STEAK W. ONION $6.3

Hot Mezza

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6) $5.3

Entr&eacute;e

FORTUNE COOKIES (6) $0.5

MOO SHU CHICKEN OR PORK $8.8
[ 1 4

Children's Meal

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN* $10.0

Noodle & Tun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $5.5
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Enirees - Poultry

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE* $5.8

Especialidades Hunan

HUNAN BEEF* $6.3
Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES $0.5
Cantonese Style Noodles
SINGAPORE MEI FUN* $8.5
Szechuan Delighis

MA PO TOFU* $7.5

Excellent House Specialties

KUNG PAO TRIPLE DELIGHT* $10.3

BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE* $6.3
(]

Pan-Tried Noodle

SEAFOOD PAN-FRIED NOODLE $13.0

Healthy Menu

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $8.0

H. #. Style Pan-Tried Noodles

HOUSE PAN-FRIED NOODLES $12.0

Hunan & Szechuan Dishes

HOT SPICY SHREDDED CHICKEN*  $5.8

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $5.3
Titchen Hibachi Entree

HBC FOR TWO $17.0
Chef&#39;S Recommended
SESAME SHRIMP $10.3

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK $8.0
Chicksen dishes

CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI $5.8
LEMON CHICKEN $9.0
Tunch Specials

HOUSE LO MEIN $5.5
SEAFOOD DELIGHT $13.0
Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $5.5

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN CHOW
MEIN

Tunch Special

SZECHUAN PORK CHICKEN BEEF
SHRIMP*

$5.5

HUNAN PORK CHICKEN BEEF SHRIMP*

Vegetable

BUDDHIST DELIGHT $7.5
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BEAN CURD HOME STYLE $7.5
Shrimp
CURRY SHRIMP* $6.3
GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP* $10.3
[ ] [ ]

Combination Platters
CHICKEN OR PORK LO MEIN $5.3
SWEET SOUR PORK OR CHICKEN $5.5
MOO SHU SHRIMP OR BEEF $9.3
MOO SHU VEGETABLE $8.3
Starters

A,  \IONGOLIAN BEEF* $10.3

ORANGE CHICKEN*

?‘ SESAME CHICKEN $10.0

Fried rice

PLAIN FRIED RICE $3.3
HOUSE FRIED RICE $5.5
YANG CHOW FRIED RICE $8.3
SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $5.3

BEAN CURD IN GARLIC SAUCE* $7.5
BROCCOLI W. GARLIC SAUCE*

fried Rice

CHICKEN OR PORK FRIED RICE $5.3
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE $9.0

FRIED RICE $3.0
[}

o Mein

PLAIN LO MEIN $3.3

VEGETABLE LO MEIN $5.3

SEAFOOD LO MEIN $9.3

Diet Menu

STEAMED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI $9.0

OR MIXED VEGS. ’

STEAMED SHRIMP W. BROCCOLLI $10.3

OR MIXED VEGS. ’

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES W. $10.3

SHRIMP SCALLOP

&gg Foo Young
SHRIMP OR BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG $7.9

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG $8.0
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG $7.5

Special Combination Plales
ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W.
BROCCOLI

SHRIMP OR BEEF W. BROCCOLI

SHRIMP OR BEEF W. GARLIC SAUCE*

fippetizer

BAR-B-Q BONELESS SPARE RIBS

CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4) $5.3
CHICKEN ON STICK $5.3
STEAMED SPICED SHRIMP $7.0

Chef s specialties

CRISPY BEEF OR CHICKEN $11.0
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HUNAN TRIPLE CROWN*
GARLIC DOUBLE DELIGHT*
BEEF SCALLOPS

Uncategorized
SHRIMP OR BEEF CHOW MEIN
BEEF OR SHRIMP LO MEIN

SWEET SOUR DELIGHT

CHICKEN OR PORK EGG FOO
YOUNG

Poultry

HUNAN CHICKEN*

CHICKEN, SZECHUAN STYLE*
CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN*
WALNUT CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN

JUMBO SHRIMP
SCALLOPS

Pork

ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI
HUNAN PORK*
PORK SZECHUAN STYLE*

ROAST PORK IN HOT GARLIC
SAUCE*

HOT SPICY SHREDDED PORK*

ROAST PORK W. MIXED
VEGETABLES

$10.3
$10.3
$12.0

$5.5
$5.3
$10.0

$7.8

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$10.0
$10.3

$1.5
$6.5
$7.3
$9.0
$9.0

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8

$5.8
$8.8

$5.8

Chicken

CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLES  $5.8

CURRY CHICKEN* $9.0
HONEY CHICKEN $9.0
CHICKEN W. MUSHROOM

CHICKEN W. SNOW PEAS $5.8
MOO GOO GAI PAN $5.8
Soup

WONTON SOUP $1.8
EGG DROP SOUP $1.8
HOT SOUR SOUP* $2.0
CHICKEN OR RICE NOODLE SOUP $2.5
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP $4.0
VEGETABLE BEAN CURD SOUP $4.0
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $6.3
Beef

KUNG PAO BEEF* $6.3
BEEF W. HOT GARLIC SAUCE* $6.3
HOT SPICY SHREDDED BEEF* $10.3
CURRY BEEF* $10.3
ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* $10.3
PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS

BEEF W. SNOW PEAS $6.3
BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES $6.3
Tunch & Combinational
Platters

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. CHINESE
VEG

SHRIMP OR BEEF W. CHINESE VEG
KUNG PAO SHRIMP OR CHICKEN*
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ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. MIXED

VEGS.

SHRIMP OR BEEF W. MIXED
VEGETABLES

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. GARLIC

SAUCE*

SNOW PEAS W. PORK CHICKEN BEEF
HOT SPICY SHREDDED PORK CHICKEN

BEEF*

CHICKEN PORK SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Seafood
HUNAN SHRIMP*

HOT SPICY JUMBO SHRIMP*
SHRIMP W. HOT GARLIC SAUCE*
SHRIMP W. MIXED VEGETABLES
SHRIMP W. CASHEW NUTS
SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE
SCALLOP IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE*
TRIPLE DELIGHT

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

SHRIMP W. SNOW PEAS

fippetizers
e EGG ROLL (1)

. E VEGETARIAN SPRING
L ROLL

SHRIMP ROLL
SHRIMP TOAST (6)
FRIED CRISPY WONTON (8)

PAN FRIED OR STEAMED MEAT
DUMPLINGS (6)

STEAMED VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS
(6)

BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS (4) OR
BONELESS SPARE RIBS

$6.3
$6.3
$6.3
$6.3
$6.3
$6.3
$10.3
$10.3
$9.6
$6.3

$1.2
$1.2

$1.3
$4.0
$3.3

$4.8

$4.8

$5.5

BEEF CHO CHO (ON STICK) (4) $5.3
PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2) $10.3
FRIED SUGAR DONUT (10) $3.5
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6) $5.3
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FRIED BABY SHRIMP (18) $5.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:30-22:00
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