



https://menulist.menu 1441 University Dr Ste G, Burlington, United States Of America +13365849990 - https://www.pekinghouse-nc.com/









The menu of Peking House from Burlington includes 179 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$6.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In the kitchen of Peking House in Burlington, original **Asian spices tasty traditional dishes** are prepared, The inventive fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the visitors - a good example of Asian Fusion. The **versatile**, **delicious Chinese cuisine** always goes down well with visitors.



			W 1877 W
Pasta		Pollo	
SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$6.3	KUNG PAO CHICKEN*	\$5.8
Pizza		Special Food	
WHITE SAUCE	\$0.5	STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES W. BEAN CURD	\$8.0
Soups		Alexandra Original Andrews	
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$6.3	Nudel-Reisgerichte	
	,	CHOW MEIN	
Main courses		Steak und Spieß	
CRAB		CHICKEN STEAK	\$10.3
6 10 / 00		CHICKEN STEAK	Φ10.2
Pizza – medium á 30cm		Side Order	
FOUR SEASONS	\$11.0	BROWN RICE	\$1.8
Salad			
GREEN SALAD	\$3.0	Party Time	
ONE EN ONE NO	φοιο	BEEF W. BROCCOLI	\$6.3
Side dishes		41	
MIXED VEGETABLES		Mariscos	
		KUNG PAO SHRIMP*	\$6.3
Starters & Salads		Q opopa a o t	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.3	Beverages	
		2 LITER SODA	\$3.0
Side Orders		Fried Rice & Noodles	
SAUTÉED FRESH BROCCOLI	\$5.3		
		LO MEIN	
Specialties		Rice Noodles	
WALNUT SHRIMP	\$11.3	CHICKEN OR PORK MEI FUN	\$8.0
Drinks		C -4 0-4-	
BOTTLE SODA	\$1.5	Fast Eats	
		ECC FOO VOLING	

EGG FOO YOUNG

		4	
· je	1		B
			P.
		500	

Chef's Speciality		Apps	2000
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU*	\$8.0	FRIED SCALLOPS (8)	\$5.3
Chicken Wings Specials		Fried Rice (dinner)	
CHICKEN WINGS SPECIALS	\$3.0	BEEF OR SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$5.3
Combination		Combination Plates	
CHICKEN SCALLOPS	\$10.5	SHRIMP OR CHICKEN W. CASHEV	/ NUTS
Mei Fun (Rice Noodle)		Fried Specialties	
VEGETABLE MEI FUN	\$8.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$5.3
my fun		Mei Fun	
HOUSE SPECIAL MEI FUN	\$8.5	BEEF OR SHRIMP MEI FUN	\$8.3
Jade Garden Chef's		Combination Platter	
Signature		PEPPER STEAK W. ONION	\$6.3
PERFECT MATCH	\$10.3	Hot Mezza	
Hibachi Combo		FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$5.3
STEAK SHRIMP	\$11.0	Entré:e	
Combination Special		FORTUNE COOKIES (6)	\$0.5
CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$10.5	Moo Shu Style	
Moo Shu		MOO SHU CHICKEN OR PORK	\$8.8
MOO SHU HOUSE SPECIAL	\$9.6	Children's Meal	
Appetizer From Kitchen		GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN*	\$10.0
CRAB RANGOON (6)	\$4.3	Noodle & Fun	
		HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$5.5

Hunan & Szechuan Dishes

HOT SPICY SHREDDED CHICKEN*



			6.50
Entrees - Poultry		Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles	
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	* \$5.8	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$5.3
Especialidades Hunan		Kitchen Hibachi Entree	
HUNAN BEEF*	\$6.3	HBC FOR TWO	\$17.0
Vegetarian Dinner		Chef'S Recommend	led
CRISPY NOODLES	\$0.5	SESAME SHRIMP	\$10.3
Cantonese Style Noodles	I	These types of dishes are	
SINGAPORE MEI FUN*	\$8.5	being served	
Szechuan Delights		STEAK	\$8.0
MA PO TOFU*	\$7.5	Chicken dishes	
Excellent House Specialt	iea	CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI	\$5.8
KUNG PAO TRIPLE DELIGHT*	\$10.3	LEMON CHICKEN	\$9.0
Chinese Cuisine - Beef		Lunch Specials	¢F F
BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE*	\$6.3	HOUSE LO MEIN SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$5.5 \$13.0
Pan-Fried Noodle		Chow Mein	
SEAFOOD PAN-FRIED NOODLE	\$13.0	VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$5.5
Healthy Menu		ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$5.5
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.0	Lunch Special	
H. K. Style Pan-Fried No	oodles	SZECHUAN PORK CHICKEN BEEF SHRIMP*	
HOUSE PAN-FRIED NOODLES	\$12.0	HUNAN PORK CHICKEN BEEF SHR	IMP*

Vegetable

BUDDHIST DELIGHT

HUNAN PORK CHICKEN BEEF SHRIMP*

\$7.5

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

1		
The h		100
	4	
	Contract of the Contract of th	

				1000
BEAN CUR	D HOME STYLE	\$7.5	FRIED RICE	\$3.0
Shrimp			Lo Mein	
CURRY SH	RIMP*	\$6.3	PLAIN LO MEIN	\$3.3
GENERAL	TSO'S SHRIMP*	\$10.3	VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$5.3
	-A - O1		SEAFOOD LO MEIN	\$9.3
Combin	ation Platters		A 41	
CHICKEN O	OR PORK LO MEIN	\$5.3	Diet Menu	
SWEET SO	UR PORK OR CHICKEN	\$5.5	STEAMED CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI OR MIXED VEGS.	\$9.0
Moo Sh	u Dishes		STEAMED SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI OR MIXED VEGS.	\$10.3
MOO SHU	SHRIMP OR BEEF	\$9.3	STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES W.	\$10.3
MOO SHU	VEGETABLE	\$8.3	SHRIMP SCALLOP	
Starters	J		Egg Foo Young	
	MONGOLIAN BEEF*	\$10.3	SHRIMP OR BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.9
	SESAME CHICKEN	\$10.0	HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.0
	ORANGE CHICKEN*		VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.5
Fried rie	ce		Special Combination Plate	25
PLAIN FRIE	ED RICE	\$3.3	ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI	
HOUSE FR	IED RICE	\$5.5	SHRIMP OR BEEF W. BROCCOLI	
YANG CHO	W FRIED RICE	\$8.3	SHRIMP OR BEEF W. GARLIC SAUCI	F *
4	_			_
Vegetal	oles		Appetizer	
SAUTÉED	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$5.3	BAR-B-Q BONELESS SPARE RIBS	
BEAN CUR	D IN GARLIC SAUCE*	\$7.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4)	\$5.3
BROCCOL	W. GARLIC SAUCE*		CHICKEN ON STICK	\$5.3
.	•		STEAMED SPICED SHRIMP	\$7.0
Fried Ri	ce			
CHICKEN (OR PORK FRIED RICE	\$5.3	Chef's specialties	
SEVEDOD	EDIED DICE	¢0 0	- -	

\$9.0

CRISPY BEEF OR CHICKEN

\$11.0

	1	1	
		经	
V	N.		A
		1	3)
	1	100	

HUNAN TRIPLE CROWN*	\$10.3	Chicken	
GARLIC DOUBLE DELIGHT*	\$10.3	CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$5.8
BEEF SCALLOPS	\$12.0	CURRY CHICKEN*	\$9.0
		HONEY CHICKEN	\$9.0
Uncategorized		CHICKEN W. MUSHROOM	
SHRIMP OR BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$5.5	CHICKEN W. SNOW PEAS	\$5.8
BEEF OR SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$5.3	MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$5.8
SWEET SOUR DELIGHT	\$10.0		
CHICKEN OR PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.8	Soup	
		WONTON SOUP	\$1.8
Poultry		EGG DROP SOUP	\$1.8
HUNAN CHICKEN*	\$5.8	HOT SOUR SOUP*	\$2.0
CHICKEN, SZECHUAN STYLE*	\$5.8	CHICKEN OR RICE NOODLE SOUP	\$2.5
CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUTS	\$5.8	WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.0
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN*	\$10.0	VEGETABLE BEAN CURD SOUP	\$4.0
WALNUT CHICKEN	\$10.3	HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP	\$6.3
In anodients I lead		Beef	
Ingredients Used		KUNG PAO BEEF*	\$6.3
WHITE RICE	\$1.5	BEEF W. HOT GARLIC SAUCE*	\$6.3
VEGETABLE	\$6.5	HOT SPICY SHREDDED BEEF*	\$10.3
CHICKEN	\$7.3		
	, -	CURRY BEEF*	\$10.3
JUMBO SHRIMP	\$9.0	CURRY BEEF* ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF*	\$10.3 \$10.3
JUMBO SHRIMP SCALLOPS	, -		
SCALLOPS	\$9.0	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF*	
SCALLOPS Pork	\$9.0 \$9.0	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS	\$10.3
Pork ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI	\$9.0 \$9.0	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS BEEF W. SNOW PEAS BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$10.3 \$6.3
Pork ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI HUNAN PORK*	\$9.0 \$9.0 \$5.8 \$5.8	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS BEEF W. SNOW PEAS	\$10.3 \$6.3
Pork ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI HUNAN PORK* PORK SZECHUAN STYLE*	\$9.0 \$9.0	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS BEEF W. SNOW PEAS BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$10.3 \$6.3
Pork ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI HUNAN PORK*	\$9.0 \$9.0 \$5.8 \$5.8	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS BEEF W. SNOW PEAS BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES Lunch & Combinational Platters ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. CHIN	\$10.3 \$6.3 \$6.3
Pork ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI HUNAN PORK* PORK SZECHUAN STYLE* ROAST PORK IN HOT GARLIC	\$9.0 \$9.0 \$5.8 \$5.8 \$5.8	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS BEEF W. SNOW PEAS BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES Lunch & Combinational Platters	\$10.3 \$6.3 \$6.3
Pork ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI HUNAN PORK* PORK SZECHUAN STYLE* ROAST PORK IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE*	\$9.0 \$9.0 \$5.8 \$5.8 \$5.8	ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF* PEPPER STEAK W. ONIONS BEEF W. SNOW PEAS BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES Lunch & Combinational Platters ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. CHIN	\$10.3 \$6.3 \$6.3

	4
	AL -
W	

ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. MIXED	BEEF CHO CHO (ON STICK) (4)	\$5.3
VEGS.	PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2)	\$10.3
SHRIMP OR BEEF W. MIXED VEGETABLES	FRIED SUGAR DONUT (10)	\$3.5
ROAST PORK OR CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE*	FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)	\$5.3

SNOW PEAS W. PORK CHICKEN BEEF

HOT SPICY SHREDDED PORK CHICKEN BEEF*

CHICKEN PORK SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Seafood

HUNAN SHRIMP*	\$6.3
HOT SPICY JUMBO SHRIMP*	\$6.3
SHRIMP W. HOT GARLIC SAUCE*	\$6.3
SHRIMP W. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.3
SHRIMP W. CASHEW NUTS	\$6.3
SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE	\$6.3
SCALLOP IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE*	\$10.3
TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$10.3
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$9.6
SHRIMP W. SNOW PEAS	\$6.3

Appetizers

	EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.2
	VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLL	\$1.2
	SHRIMP ROLL	\$1.3
SHRIMP TO	DAST (6)	\$4.0
FRIED CRISPY WONTON (8)		\$3.3
PAN FRIED OR STEAMED MEAT DUMPLINGS (6)		\$4.8
STEAMED VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS (6)		\$4.8
BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS (4) OR BONELESS SPARE RIBS		\$5.5



FRIED BABY SHRIMP (18)

\$5.3



Peking House

1441 University Dr Ste G, Burlington, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:30 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 11:30-22:00

